Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

3rd Quarter 2014
Donor

Aetna Foundation

Anonymous

Purpose
Homefront

Donation

Anonymous Fund of the Oshkosh Area Community FouncDonation

Assurex

Corcept

Eli Lilly

Estate of Carleen Unger
Estate of John and Colleen Shannahan
Genetech

Ingenuity Health
Ingenuity Health

Otsuka and Lundbeck
Otsuka and Lundbeck
Janssen

Pfizer

Pharma

Magellan

Novartis

National Council

Otsuka
Otsuka

Sunovion

Sunovion

Teva

Inspiring Hope Through Research
Inspiring Hope Through Research

Corporate Supporter Membership

Donation

Donataion

Public Education/NAMI Helpline
Corporate Supporter Membership
Inspiring Hope Through Research
Connect 4 Mental Health
Connection Café at Convention
Inspiring Hope Through Research
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
Convention and Inspiring Hope Through Research
Inspiring Hope Through Research
Inspiring Hope Through Research

Survey

Policy Engagement

Inspiring Hope Through Research
Inspiring Hope Through Research

Bipolar Education

Emergency Department Competent Caring

Amount
$35,000.00

$100,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$75,000.00
$685,007.00

$341,332.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$100,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$75,000.00
$80,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00

$150,000.00
$75,000.00

$25,000.00

$60,000.00
$100,000.00

$2,126,339.00






